ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




VINO ROSADO
Beringer, White Zinfandel

VINO BLANCO

Douglass Hill

Flor de Vetus

Casa Bianchi

Casa Madero 2V

Castello Banfi Placido
Scielo, Rivero Gonzéalez
Columbia Crest Two Vines

Monte Xanic Vina Kristel
Domaine Laroche Petit Chablis

VINO TINTO

Los Vascos

Parcela 23, Finca Constancia
Caliterra Reserva

Zonin Chianti DOCG
Errazuriz Reserva

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
Beronia Reserva
Catena, Catena Zapata

Luigi Bosca

California

California

Rueda

Mendoza

Valle de Parras
Toscana

Valle de Parras
Washington Estate
Valle de Guadalupe
Borgofia

Valle de colchahua
Castilla

Colchagua

Toscana

Valle de Casablanca
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Mendoza

Mendoza

POR COPA

Zinfandel

Pinot Grigio

Verdejo

Torrontes

Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Riesling

Savignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo

Merlot

Sangiovese, Canaiolo
Carmenere
Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Graciano
Malbec

Malbec

$185

$135
$140
$160
$170
$185
$185
$200
$300
$375

$160
$180
$200
$205
$205
$235
$260
$320

$330

RNP-R12/20-2



CV2P2CEL3
CV2P2CEL3

CV2P2CEL3

CV2P2CEL2

CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P1CEL1
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P1CEL1
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2
CV2P2CEL2

ITALIA

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco

Fantinel Prosecco

ESPANA

Vilarnau Demi Sec
ESTADOS UNIDOS

Roederer Estate, Brut

FRANCIA

Moet Brut Imperial 375ml
Veuve, Clicquot Brut
Moet Nectar Imperial
Louis Roederer, Brut
Moet Brut Imperial

Moet Ice Imperial

Moet Brut Imperial Rosé
Taittinger Brut Reserve
Moet Ice Imperial, Rosé
Louis Roedere Rose
Dom Pérignon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Louis Roederer, Cristal

Veneto
Friuli

Penedés

California

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Glera
Glera

VINO ESPUMOSO

Macabeo-Xarel.Lo

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

- P.Noir - P. Meunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier
- P.Noir - Pmeunier

$805
$1,110

$600

$1,930

$1,375
$2,235
$2,245
$2,250
$2,250
$2,510
$2,525
$2,620
$3,280
$4,195
$7,390
$9,030
$10,440

RNP-R12/20-3



CV2P3CEL2

CV2P3CEL2

CV2P3CEL2

CV2P3CEL2
CV2P3CEL2

CV2P1CEL2

CV2P1CEL2

CV2P2CEL1
CV2P5CEL2
CV2P1CEL2

MEXICO

Casa Madero V

ESPANA

Lagar de Proventus
ESTADOS UNIDOS
Beringer, White Zinfandel
FRANCIA

Domaines OTT, By OTT
Whispering Angel Rosé

MEXICO
Casa Madero Cosecha Tardia 375 ml
CHILE

Errazuriz, Late Harvest 375 ml

MEXICO

Calixa
Scielo, Rivero Gonzélez
Ezequiel

Valle de Parras

Rioja

California

Provence
Provence

Valle De Parras

Casa Blanca

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Ezequiel Montes

VINO ROSADO

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Zinfandel

Syrah - Grenache - Carignan
Syrah - Grenache - Carignan

VINO DULCE
Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc
VINO BLANCO
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

$650

$985

$885

$1,235
$1,495

$830

$1,065

$790
$820
$1,290

RNP-R12/20-4



CV2PACEL3
CV2P5CEL1
CV2P4CEL1
CV2P3CEL2

CV2P1CEL1
CV2P1CEL3
CV2P1CEL3
CV2P5CEL2
CV2P4CEL3

CV2P1CEL2
CV2P1CEL3

CV2P1CEL2

CV2P1CEL3
CV2P5CEL3

CV2 P3CEL1
CV2P2CEL1
CV2P1CEL3
CV2P5CEL1
CV2P3CEL2

MEXICO

Malagon

Monte Xanic Vina Kristel
Casa Madero 2V
Marella

Monte Xanic

ARGENTINA

Trumpeter

Alfredo Roca Reserva

Navarro Correas, Coleccion Privada
Casa Bianchi

Kaiken, Terroir Series

CHILE

Undurraga
Casa Lapostolle, Organico

Errazuriz Reserva
Aliwen, Undurraga
Casas del Bosque Reserva

ESPANA

Pazo San Mauro
La Fontana

Habla De Ti

Flor de Vetus

El Gordo del Circo

Ensenada

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Gpe B.C

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Maipo
Valle de Rapel

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

Rias Baxias
Rias Baxias
Extremadura
Rueda
Ruedo

VINO BLANCO

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - Moscato Canelli
Chenin - Colombard

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Torrontes
Torrontes

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Albarifio
Albarifio
Sauvignon Blanc
Verdejo
Verdejo

$715
$1,285
$680
$910
$1,265

$785
$805
$990
$630
$980

$1,020
$1,160

$790
$825
$940

$895
$1,160
$1,520
$655
$1,390

RNP-R12/20-5



CV2P3CEL3
CV2P1CEL3
CV2P2CEL1
CV2P2CEL3
CV2P1CEL2
CV2P5CEL3
CV2P5CEL1
CV2P3CEL2

CV2P1CEL2
CV2P3CEL1
CV2PACEL3
CV2PACEL3

CV2P1CEL2
CV2P3CEL3

CV2P1CEL2

CV1P3CEL3
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P3CEL3
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P2CEL3
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P1CEL1

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Cyrcles Gladiator

Bogle

Josh

Rombauer

Stags” Leap

Columbia Crest Two Vines
Domino

Douglass Hill

ITALIA

Grave Sass Ter, Vini la Delizzia DOC
Castello Banfi Placido

Santa Margherita

Stelvin Torrestell

FRANCIA

Louis Latour, Ardeche
Louis Jadot, Blanc
Domaine Laroche Petit Chablis

MEXICO

Santo Tomas Varietales

Casa Madero, Orgéanico

Ezequiel

San Juanito

Monte Xanic

Plata Pura

La Cetto Nebbiolo Reserva Privada

California
California

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Washington Estate
Monterey County
California

Friuli Venezia
Toscana
Veneto
Venezzia

Coteaux d I’Ardeche
Bourgogne
Borgofia

Santo Tomas

Valle de Parras

Ezequiel Montes

Valle de Bernal, Queretaro
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Guadalupe

Valle De Guadalupe

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot grigio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec
Merlot
Merlot
Nebbiolo

VINO BLANCO

VINO TINTO

$895
$995
$1,065
$1,600
$2,450
$940
$600
$630

$650
$820
$1,460
$1,600

$980
$1,025
$1,815

$760
$1,240
$1,290
$1,695
$1,265
$1,695
$1,555

RNP-R12/20-6



CV1P1CEL3
CV1P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL3
CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV1P3CEL2
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P2CEL3
CV1P3CEL3
CV1P3CEL3
CV1P1CEL3
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P3CEL2
CV1P2CEL3
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P1CEL2
CV1P2CEL1
CV1P1CEL2
CV1P1CEL1
CV1P1CEL1

MEXICO

Casa Madero

Casa Grande, Casa Madero
Balero 375ml

Mariatinto Magnum

Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel Maghum
Casa de piedra,Vino de Piedra Magnum

Incognito

Triciclo

Casa Magoni, Origen 43
Seleccion D4, Valmar

Santo Tomas Varietales
Entrelineas

Casa Madero 3V

Balero

Las Nubes, Coleccion de Parcelas
Don Luis Terra L.A. Cetto
Equua, Malagon

Monte Xanic

Norte 32

Serafiel, Adobe Guadalupe
Mariatinto

Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel
Casa Mogor Badan

Adobe De Guadalupe, Kerubiel
Duetto, Santo Tomas

Gran Ricardo, Monte Xanic

Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Ensenada

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Arteaga, Coahuila
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Sto Tomas

Valle de Montegrade

Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Ensenada B.C
Valle de Guadalupe
Ensenada

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle De Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Santo Tomas - San Vicente

Valle de Gpe

VINO TINTO

Syrah
Syrah
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon - Malbec
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet - Tempranillo - Zinfandel
Cabernet, Mabec, Syrah

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Nebbiolo - Syrah - Cabernet - Merlot
Tempranillo - Cabernet

Malbec, Nebiolo, Syrah

Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo - Merlot
Tempranillo - Cac Sauv - Merlot
Tempranillo, Cabernet, Merlot, Nebbiolo
Cabernet Sau - Merlot - Petit Verdot
Granache - Petit Syrah

Cabernet - Merlot

Tempranillo, Syrah

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah
Merlot - Cabernet Sau - Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Cab Franc
Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, Mourverdre
Tempranillo - Cabenet Sau

Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot

$1,000
$1,590
$565
$3,135
$3,865
$5,005
$630
$1,705
$700
$715
$760
$780
$870
$875
$885
$960
$1,265
$1,275
$1,305
$1,315
$1,450
$1,920
$2,185
$2,210
$2,255
$2,600

RNP-R12/20-7



CV1P1CEL3

CV3P1CEL3
CV3P1CEL3

CV3P1CEL3
CV3P2CEL1

CV3P1CEL3
CV3P2CEL1

CV3PACEL3
CV3P1CEL3

CV3P2CEL1
CV3P2CEL1

CV3P4CEL3
CV3P1CEL3
CV1P1CEL3
CV1P1CEL3
CV1P5CEL3

CV3P2CEL1
CV3P4CEL3

CV3P4CEL3
CV3P4CEL3

CV3P4CEL3
CV1P5CEL3

CV1P1CEL3
CV3P5CEL3
CV3P3CEL3
CV3P2CEL3
CV3P3CEL3
CV3P2CEL3
CV3P2CEL3
CV3P2CEL3

ARGENTINA

Terrazas Reserva

Alegoria Gran Reserva Navarro Correas

Norton 375 ml

Alamos 375 ml

Norton

Las Fincas Alfredo Roca
Nieto Senetiner Reserva
Alamos

Trumpeter

Casa Bianchi

El Fundo

Terrazas Reserva

Dos Estacas

Catena, Catena Zapata
Luigi Bosca

Angélica, Catena Zapata
San Felipe Pequena Vasija
Acordeon

Postales Del Fin del Mundo
Kaiken, Terroir Series
Navarro Correas, Coleccion Privada
Casa Bianchi Enzo

CHILE

Los Vascos Reserva

Ventisquero Reserva

Cousifio Macul Antiguas Reservas
Undurraga, Terroir Hunter
Errazuriz Reserva

Undurraga Sibaris,Gran Reserva
Casa Lapostolle, Organico

Cuvée Alexandre, Casa Lapostolle

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Uco, Mendoza

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Uco, Mendoza

Patagonia
Mendoza

Mendoza
Mendoza

Colchagua
Colchagua

Valle de Maipo
Cauquenes

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Coalchagua
Valle de Rapel

Valle de Rapel

VINO TINTO

Cabernet Sauvignon $1,000
Cabernet Sauvignon $1,920
Malbec $505
Malbec $565
Malbec $650
Malbec $675
Malbec $685
Malbec $715
Malbec $750
Malbec $790
Malbec $905
Malbec $1,000
Malbec $1,030
Malbec $1,235
Malbec $1,285
Malbec $4,235
Malbec Syrah $630
Syrah $1,160
Cabernet - Malbec $735
Malbec-Bonarda-Petit Verdot $885
Cabernet Sau - Merlot - Malbec $950
Cabernet - Merlot - C. Franc $3,015
Cabernet Sauvignon $640
Cabernet Sauvignon $695
Cabernet Sauvignon $790
Cabernet Sauvignon $1,600
Carmenere $790
Carmenere $1,030
Carmenere $1,235
Carmenere $2,200

RNP-R12/20-8



CV1P1CEL3
CV1P1CEL3
CV3P1CEL2
CV3P2CEL3

CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV1P1CEL3
CV1PACEL3
CV1P4CEL1
CV1PACEL2
CV1P4CEL4
CV3P5CEL2
CV1PACEL2
CV1P4CEL2
CV1P4CEL2
CV1P4CEL2
CV1P4CEL1
CV1P5CEL3
CV1P4CEL3
CV1P4CEL1
CV1P4CEL1
CV3P5CEL1
CV1P3CEL1
CV1P3CEL1
CV1P4CEL2
CV1P5CEL1
CV3P5CEL1
CV1P5CEL1

CHILE

Caliterra Reserva
Undurraga Aliwen, Reserva
Casas del Bosque Reserva
Montes Alpha

ESPANA

Mas la Plana

Magquinon

Macho Man

Villacreces Pruno, Magnum
Parcela 23, Finca Constancia
Dehesas Viejas Crianza
Monteabellon

Flor de Vetus

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
Izadi Reserva

Protos, Roble

Condado de Haza

Teofilo Reyes Tamiz
Villacreces Pruno

Celeste, Torres

Chivite Finca Villatuerta Seleccion Especial
Torremilanos Crianza

Emilio Moro

Lleiroso Crianza

Torremilanos Reserva
Matarromera Crianza

Lagar de Proventus Crianza
Emilio Moro, Malleolus
Lleiroso Reserva
Matarromera Reserva

Lagar de Proventus Tres Manos

Colchagua
Maipo / Leyda

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

Penedés
Priorato

Jumilla

Ribera del Duero
Castilla

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Toro

Ribera del Duero
Rioja Alavesa
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Navarra

Ribera de Duero
Ribera Del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Merlot
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Cabernet - Carmenere

Cabernet Sauvignon
Garnatxa Negre

Monastrell

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

VINO TINTO

$755
$685
$940
$1,265

$2,595
$2,045
$2,070
$2,050
$655
$665
$790
$830
$905
$905
$920
$945
$995
$1,045
$1,140
$1,150
$1,265
$1,325
$1,425
$1,550
$1,650
$1,800
$2,265
$2,455
$3,040
$3,790

RNP-R12/20-9



CV1P5CEL2
CV1P5CEL1
CV1P5CEL1
CV1P4CEL1
CV1P1CEL2

CV1P3CEL2
CV1P3CEL2
CV3P4CEL2
CV1P4CEL1
CV1P1CEL3
CV3P1CEL1
CV1P4CEL1
CV1P3CEL2
CV1P3CEL1
CV3P1CEL1
CV1P5CEL2

CV1P1CEL3
CV3P3CEL2
CV3P3CEL2
CV3P3CEL1
CV1P5CEL2
CV3P3CEL1
CV3P3CEL1
CV1P5CEL1
CV1P5CEL2
CV1P5CEL1
CV1P5CEL1

ESPANA

Alién

Felix Callejo

Pintia

Gran Colegiata Lagrima
Ramon Roqueta Reserva

Laus, Crianza

El Vinculo

Enate

Abadal Franc

Beronia Reserva

Habla La Tierra

Abadia Retuerta Seleccién Especial
Arzuaga Crianza

Salmos

Habla Del Silencio

Remirez de Ganuza Reserva

ESTADOS UNIDOS

September Hill

Cycles Gladiator

Wente

Beringer Founders”™ Estate
Raymond R Collection
Columbia Crest Grand Estate
Boogle

Caymus

Cakebread

Quintessa

Opus One

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Toro

Toro

Catalunya

Somontano

La Mancha
Somontano

Pla de Bages
Rioja
Extremadura
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Tarragona
Extremadura
Rioja

California
California
Liveremore Valley
California
California
Washington Estate
California

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa valley

Napa Valley

VINO TINTO

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tinta del Toro

Tinta Tora

Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo

Cabernet - Merlot

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Elgiovese
Cabernet - Merlot

Cabernet Franc - Tempranillo

Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Graciano
Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah
Tempranillo - Cab Sau - Syrah

Tempranillo, Cab Sauv, Merlot
Grenache-Carinena-Syrah

Cabernet Franc-Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah
Tempranillo - Graciano

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet savignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet savignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

$4,615
$7,395
$3,350
$600
$650

$705

$805
$835
$930
$980
$1,110
$1,555
$1,685
$1,770
$1,790
$3,855

$790
$905
$975
$990
$990
$1,040
$1,185
$5,580
$6,050
$16,185
$22,705

RNP-R12/20-10



CV3P3CEL2
CV3P3CEL2
CV1P5CEL2
CV1P5CEL1
CV3P3CEL2
CV3P1CEL1

CV3P3CEL2
CV3P3CEL2
CV3P3CEL1

CV3P1CEL3
CV3P1CEL2
CV3P1CEL2
CV3P1CEL2
CV3P1CEL1
CV3P1CEL2

CV1P5CEL2
CV3P2CEL2
CV3P1CEL2
CV3P2CEL2
CV3P2CEL2
CV3P2CEL2
CV1P1CEL3
CV3P2CEL2

CV1P5CEL1
CV1P5CEL1

ESTADOS UNIDOS

September Hill
Douglass Hill
Raymond R Collection
Emmolo

Cyrcles Gladiator
Josh

Boogle
Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve
Gnarly Head Old

FRANCIA

Georges Duboeuf

Georges Duboeuf Villages
Louis Latour

Terroir De Lagravette Tourtourel
Cotes Du Rhone, Bonpas
Mouton Cadet

ITALIA

Castello Banfi Brunello di Montacino
Castello Banfi Col di Sasso

Santa Margherita Chianti Classico
Le Focaie Doc

Baroni Ricasoli, Chianti Ricasoli
Castello Banfi Chianti Clasico DOCG
Zonin Chianti DOCG

Folonari Valpolicella PVP
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

Napa Valley
California
California
Napa Valley
California
Napa Valley

California
California
California

Pays d'Oc
Beaujolais
Bourgogne

Sud de France

Rodano
Bordeaux

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Verona

Toscana
Toscana

VINO TINTO

Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot noir
Pinot Noir
Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Grenache - Carignan
Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre
Merlot - Cab Fra - Cab Sau

Brunello

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese, Canaiolo

Corvina - Rondinella - Molinara
Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Cabernet Sauv - Cabernet Franc

$675
$735
$980
$3,015
$1,080
$1,135
$1,185
$2,200
$975

$630
$925
$2,665
$720
$790
$875

$3,795
$990
$1,460
$850
$1,160
$1,530
$765
$790
$3,075
$10,820

RNP-R12/20-11



